Average
NaCl
rejection
Minimum
NaCl
rejection
Average
MgSO4l
rejection
Minimum
MgSO4
rejection
gpd m³ / day inch cm inch cm inch cm % % % % lbs kg ft² m² psi KPa °F °C
TM710D Brackish water 2150 8.1 40 101.6 0.75 1.91 4 10.2 99.8 87 8.1 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TM720DA400 Brackish water 8900 33.5 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.8 400 37.1 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TM720D-400 Brackish water 8900 33.5 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.8 400 37.1 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TM720D-440 Brackish water 9800 36.9 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.8 440 40.8 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TM710 Brackish water 2400 9.0 40 101.6 0.75 1.91 4 10.2 99.7 87 8.1 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TM720-370 Brackish water 9500 35.8 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.7 370 34.3 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TM720-400 Brackish water 10200 38.4 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.7 400 37.1 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TM720-430 Brackish water 11000 41.4 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.7 430 39.9 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TM720-440 Brackish water 11000 41.4 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.7 440 40.8 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TM720C-400 Brackish water 8200 30.9 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 98.2 400 37.1 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TM720C-430 Brackish water 8800 33.2 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 98.2 430 39.9 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TM720C-440 Brackish water 9000 33.9 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 98.2 440 40.8 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TM720D-400 Brackish water 11000 41.4 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 400 37.1 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TM720D-440 Brackish water 12100 45.6 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.7 440 40.8 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TM720L-400 Brackish water 8500 32.0 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.0 400 37.1 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TM720L-430 Brackish water 9200 34.7 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.0 430 39.9 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TM720L-440 Brackish water 9400 35.4 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.0 440 40.8 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TML20D-370 Brackish water 9700 36.6 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.7 370 34.3 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TML20D-400 Brackish water 10500 39.6 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.7 400 37.1 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TML20DA400 Brackish water 10500 39.6 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.7 400 37.1 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TML20D-440 Brackish water 11500 43.3 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.7 440 40.8 600 4136.87 113 45.0
SU-720 Brackish water 6900 26.0 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.4 99.0 300 27.8 290 1999.49 113 45.0
SU-720F Brackish water 8500 32.0 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.4 99.0 380 35.2 290 1999.49 113 45.0
SU-720L Brackish water 5800 21.9 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.0 98.0 300 27.8 220 1516.85 113 45.0
SU-720LF Brackish water 7100 26.8 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.4 99.0 380 35.2 290 1999.49 113 45.0
SU-720R Brackish water 5000 18.8 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.7 99.4 300 2068.43 113 45.0
SU-710 Brackish water 1700 6.4 40 101.6 0.83 2.11 4 10.2 99.4 75 7.0 600 4136.87 113 45.0
SU-710L Brackish water 1500 5.7 40 101.6 0.83 2.11 4 10.2 99.0 98.0 75 7.0 600 4136.87 113 45.0
SU-710R Brackish water 1300 4.9 40 101.6 0.83 2.11 4 10.2 99.7 99.4 75 7.0 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TMG10 Brackish water 2400 9.0 40 101.6 0.75 1.91 4 10.2 99.5 99.0 87 8.1 365 2516.59 113 45.0
TMG20-370 Brackish water 9500 35.8 40 101.6 1.50 3.81 7.9 20.1 99.5 99.0 370 34.3 365 2516.59 113 45.0
TMG20-400 Brackish water 10200 38.4 40 101.6 1.5 3.81 7.9 20.1 99.5 99.0 400 37.1 365 2516.59 113 45.0
TMG20-430 Brackish water 11000 41.4 40 101.6 1.5 3.81 7.9 20.1 99.5 99.0 430 39.9 365 2516.59 113 45.0
TMG20-440 Brackish water 11300 42.6 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.5 99.0 440 40.8 365 2516.59 113 45.0
TMH10A Brackish water 2400 9.0 40 101.6 0.75 1.91 4 10.2 99.3 99.0 87 8.1 365 2516.59 113 45.0
TMH20A-370 Brackish water 10200 38.4 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.3 99.0 370 34.3 365 2516.59 113 45.0
THM20A-400 Brackish water 11000 41.4 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.3 99.0 400 37.1 365 2516.59 113 45.0
TMH20A-430 Brackish water 11800 44.5 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.3 99.0 430 39.9 365 2516.59 113 45.0
TMH20A-440 Brackish water 12100 45.6 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.3 99.0 440 40.8 365 2516.59 113 45.0
TML10 Low Fouling 1850 7.0 40 101.6 0.75 1.91 4 10.2 99.7 99.0 73 6.8 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TML10F Low Fouling 2200 8.3 40 101.6 0.75 1.91 4 10.2 99.7 99.0 87 8.1 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TML20-370 Low Fouling 9500 35.8 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.7 99.0 370 34.3 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TML20-400 Low Fouling 10200 38.4 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.7 99.0 400 37.1 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TML20-430 Low Fouling 11000 41.4 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.7 99.0 430 39.9 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TML20N-400 Low Fouling 10200 38.4 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.7 99.0 400 37.1 600 4136.87 113 45.0
TM820-370 Sea water 5800 21.9 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.7 99.5 370 34.3 1000 6894.78 45 17.9
TM820-400 Sea water 6500 24.5 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.75 99.5 400 37.1 1000 6894.78 113 45.0
TM820A-370 Sea water 5600 21.1 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.75 99.5 370 34.3 1200 8273.74 113 45.0
TM820A-400 Sea water 6000 22.6 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.75 99.5 400 37.1 1200 8273.74 113 45.0
TM820C-370 Sea water 6000 22.6 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.75 99.5 370 34.3 1200 8273.74 113 45.0
TM820C-400 Sea water 6500 24.5 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.75 99.5 400 37.1 1200 8273.74 113 45.0
TM820E-400 Sea water 7500 28.3 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.75 99.5 400 37.1 1200 8273.74 113 45.0
TM820F-370 Sea water 8300 31.3 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.7 99.5 370 34.3 1000 6894.78 113 45.0
TM820F-400 Sea water 9000 33.9 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.7 99.5 400 37.1 1000 6894.78 113 45.0
TM820H-370 Sea water 5600 21.1 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.75 99.5 370 34.3 1200 8273.74 113 45.0
TH820H-400 Sea water 6000 22.6 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.75 99.5 400 37.1 1200 8273.74 113 45.0
TM820K-400 Sea water 5800 21.9 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.86 99.5 400 37.1 1200 8273.74 113 45.0
TM820L-400 Sea water 12200 46.0 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.8 99.5 400 37.1 1200 8273.74 113 45.0
TM820L-440 Sea water 13500 50.9 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.8 99.5 440 40.8 1200 8273.74 113 45.0
TM820R-400 Sea water 8500 32.0 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.8 99.5 400 37.1 1200 8273.74 113 45.0
TM820R-440 Sea water 9400 35.4 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.8 99.5 440 40.8 1200 8273.74 113 45.0
TM820S-400 Sea water 9000 33.9 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.8 99.5 400 37.1 1200 8273.74 113 45.0
TM820S-440 Sea water 9900 37.3 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.8 99.5 440 40.8 1200 8273.74 113 45.0
TM820V-400 Sea water 9000 33.9 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.8 99.5 400 37.1 1200 8273.74 113 45.0
TM820V-440 Sea water 9900 37.3 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.8 99.5 440 40.8 1200 8273.74 113 45.0
TM840M-1760 Sea water 30800 116.1 40 101.6 3.11 7.90 15.8 40.1 99.8 99.5 1760 163.2 1200 8273.74 113 45.0
TM840R-1760 Sea water 37600 141.7 40 101.6 3.11 7.90 15.8 40.1 99.8 99.5 1760 163.2 1200 8273.74 113 45.0
Membrane Active
Area
Max. Pressure Max. TemperatureShipping Weight
Part  Number Model Name / Description

rejection
Average
MgSO4l
rejection
Minimum
MgSO4
rejection
gpd m³ / day inch cm inch cm inch cm % % % % lbs kg ft² m² psi KPa °F °C
Membrane Active
Area
Max. Pressure Max. TemperatureShipping Weight
Part  Number Model Name / Description
Flow Length (A) FEED  O.D. (C)
Type
OUTPUT   (B)
TM840V-1760 Sea water 39600 149.2 40 101.6 3.11 7.90 15.8 40.1 99.8 99.5 1760 163.2 1200 8273.74 113 45.0
SUL-G20 Sea water 7900 29.8 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.5 99.0 380 35.2 600 4136.87 104 41.4
SUL-G20F Sea water 9800 36.9 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.8 99.5 420 39.0 600 4136.87 104 41.4
SUL-G10 Sea water 1700 6.4 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.5 99.0 75 7.0 600 4136.87 104 41.4
SU-720TS Sanitairy 6900 26.0 40 101.6 1.125 2.86 7.9 20.1 99.4 99.0 600 4136.87 185 73.7